
BDD DIVERSION MARCH 2022

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2022 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

3/1/2022 7511.225 7413.053 7303.95 420.16 4.77 14.638573 306.832 941.63159 0.02
3/2/2022 7511.225 7415.408 7306.345 420.181 4.729 14.512749 311.561 956.14434 0.021
3/3/2022 7511.225 7417.937 7306.345 420.195 2.515 7.7182414 314.076 963.86258 0.014
3/4/2022 7511.225 7421.611 7306.345 420.214 3.655 11.216768 317.731 975.07935 0.019
3/5/2022 7511.225 7423.471 7308.497 420.237 3.989 12.241775 321.72 987.32113 0.023
3/6/2022 7511.225 7423.471 7312.643 420.26 4.123 12.653006 325.843 999.97413 0.023
3/7/2022 7511.225 7427.583 7312.643 420.278 4.094 12.564008 329.937 1012.5381 0.018
3/8/2022 7511.225 7432.43 7312.643 420.306 4.819 14.788949 334.756 1027.3271 0.028
3/9/2022 7511.225 7435.139 7312.816 420.316 2.872 8.8138328 337.628 1036.1409 0.01

3/10/2022 7513.37 7435.139 7314.881 420.332 4.194 12.870896 341.822 1049.0118 0.016
3/11/2022 7515.687 7435.139 7315.366 420.343 2.791 8.5652532 344.613 1057.5771 0.011
3/12/2022 7515.687 7435.139 7319.385 420.36 4.002 12.281671 348.615 1069.8587 0.017
3/13/2022 7519.269 7435.139 7319.385 420.377 3.565 10.940569 352.18 1080.7993 0.017
3/14/2022 7519.269 7435.139 7322.737 420.397 3.332 10.225519 355.512 1091.0248 0.02
3/15/2022 7519.269 7436.964 7324.819 420.421 3.883 11.916474 359.395 1102.9413 0.024
3/16/2022 7519.269 7441.602 7324.819 420.456 4.603 14.12607 363.998 1117.0674 0.035
3/17/2022 7521.539 7443.035 7324.819 420.486 3.673 11.272008 367.671 1128.3394 0.03
3/18/2022 7523.529 7443.035 7327.008 420.517 4.148 12.729728 371.819 1141.0691 0.031
3/19/2022 7524.122 7443.035 7330.614 420.543 4.173 12.80645 375.992 1153.8756 0.026
3/20/2022 7529.084 7443.035 7330.614 420.572 4.933 15.138801 380.925 1169.0144 0.029
3/21/2022 7529.084 7446.583 7330.614 420.596 3.524 10.814745 384.449 1179.8291 0.024
3/22/2022 7529.084 7451.485 7330.614 420.632 4.866 14.933186 389.315 1194.7623 0.036
3/23/2022 7529.084 7451.485 7334.535 420.729 3.824 11.73541 393.139 1206.4977 0.097
3/24/2022 7529.812 7451.485 7338.189 420.821 4.29 13.165509 397.429 1219.6632 0.092
3/25/2022 7531.645 7451.485 7338.189 420.846 1.808 5.548541 399.237 1225.2118 0.025
3/26/2022 7536.06 7451.485 7338.189 420.9 4.361 13.3834 403.598 1238.5952 0.054
3/27/2022 7541.313 7451.485 7338.189 420.957 5.196 15.945918 408.794 1254.5411 0.057
3/28/2022 7541.904 7454.267 7338.189 421.098 3.232 9.9186308 412.026 1264.4597 0.141
3/29/2022 7541.904 7458.727 7338.189 421.27 4.288 13.159371 416.314 1277.6191 0.172
3/30/2022 7541.904 7458.727 7342.187 421.465 3.803 11.670963 420.117 1289.29 0.195
3/31/2022 7541.904 7458.727 7346.82 421.669 4.429 13.592084 424.546 1302.8821 0.204
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